Please always inform your waiter 1f you have any
allergies before placing your order.

Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your order as not all ingredients can be listed and we cannot guarantee the total absence of
allergensin our dishes.

ROOM SERVICE

NIGHT
CEREALS CRUST
LIGHT BITES KCAL ReOINPAININ(CR SOYA | LUPIN MILK | EGG SULPH| MUST PEAN TREENUTS PAG=ZA\N FISH MOLL
ITES | ARD uTs uscs
GLUTEN S
OLIVE & FOCACCIA 706 WHEAT ‘ NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
BURRATA CON PESTO 1396 “ NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
ANTIPASTO MISTO 881 WHEAT ‘ NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
CEREALS CRUST
MAINS KCAL ReOINPAININCR SOYA | LUPIN MILK | EGG SULPH| MUST PEAN TREENUTS PAGZA\N FISH MOLL
ITES | ARD uTs uscs
GLUTEN S
ALMONDS &
PARMIGIANA 704 “ NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO CASHEWS NO NO NO
CAESAR SALAD 718 WHEAT NO NO n YES YES YES YES NO NO NO NO YES NO
LASAGNE 904 WHEAT ‘ NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
GNOCCHI ALLA SORRENTINA | 725 WHEAT ‘ NO NO YES NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
CEREALS
SULPH| MUST PEAN MOLL
DESSERT KCAL [eehprAlNlI\[cl SOYA | LUPIN MILK | EGG Tes | ArD uTS TREE NUTS FISH USCS

GLUTEN

TIRAMISU 386 WHEAT ‘ NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO




